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Map Prepared for the City of New Bedford
Courtesy of William F. Galvin, Census Liaison
Secretary of the Commonwealth

2020 Population - - 101,079

Minimum 5% Target Population

Maximum 5%

2,668

2,808

2,948

Precinct Boundaries

New Bedford

Ward / Precinct

2020 Population Variance Ward / Precinct

2020 Population

Variance

1-A

2,696

-3.99

4-A

2,778

-1.07

1-B

2,679

-4.59

4-B

2,944

4.84

1-C

2,679

-4.59

4-C

2,937

4.59

1-D

2,840

1.14

4-D

2,925

4.17

1-E

2,672

-4.84

4-E

2,669

-4.95

1-F

2,889

2.88

4-F

2,939

4.67

2-A

2,806

-0.07

5-A

2,818

0.36

2-B

2,857

1.75

5-B

2,694

-4.06

2-C

2,716

-3.28

5-C

2,692

-4.13

2-D

2,783

-0.89

5-D

2,678

-4.63

2-E

2,904

3.42

5-E

2,936

4.56

2-F

2,860

1.85

5-F

2,675

-4.74

3-A

2,923

4.10

6-A

2,684

-4.42

3-B

2,921

4.02

6-B

2,767

-1.46

3-C

2,811

0.11

6-C

2,882

2.64

3-D

2,930

4.34

6-D

2,866

2.07

3-E

2,917

3.88

6-E

2,699

-3.88

3-F

2,943

4.81

6-F

2,670

-4.91

Population is based on the official U.S. 2020 Census block-level data.

Boundaries effective December 31, 2021

Copyright 2021
Secretary of the Commonwealth William F. Galvin, Census Liaison
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Legend

Municipal Boundary

Geographical Features

Major Roads

Local Roads

Railroads

Other Municipal Features

Streams, Rivers

Coastal Waters, Lakes, Ponds, Major Rivers
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